
Match # Division Blue Competitor Red Competitor Blue 
Scores

Red 
Scores How Won

1 - P 584, Male 12-13 Feather (75.1-87.0 lbs) Andrew Adams Gabriel Mendez 0 8 Mendez-Win by gap
2 - P 585, Male 12-13 Light (87.1-100.0 lbs) Brenden Davila Stanley Williams 1 8 Williams-Win by gap
3 - P 608, Female 12-13 Feather (70.1-82.0 lbs) Jordan Kramer Ashlee Donelson 0 3 Donelson-Win on points
4 - P 609, Female 12-13 Light (82.1-94.0 lbs) Christina Phouangchanh Celine Prenatt 4 12 Prenatt-Win by gap
5 - P 611, Female 12-13 Lt. Heavy (106.1-120.0 lbs) Jeanelly Fernandez Olivia Evans 18 15 Fernandez-Win on points
6 - P 584, Male 12-13 Feather (75.1-87.0 lbs) Devon Young Tyler Lord 1 8 Lord-Win by gap
7 - P 585, Male 12-13 Light (87.1-100.0 lbs) Victor Martinez Cameron Gibbons 9 13 Gibbons-Win on points
8 - P 608, Female 12-13 Feather (70.1-82.0 lbs) Stevie Norris Danielle Wassell 0 7 Wassell-Win by gap
9 - P 609, Female 12-13 Light (82.1-94.0 lbs) Landri Vickers Marisa Loy 0 7 Loy-Win by gap
10 - P 611, Female 12-13 Lt. Heavy (106.1-120.0 lbs) Gabriela Gomez Gabriela Rentas 0 8 Rentas-Win by gap
11 - P 583, Male 12-13 Fly (Under 75.1 lbs) Norman Warner Juancarlos Norzagaray 2 3 Norzagaray-Win on points
12 - P 610, Female 12-13 Middle (94.1-106.0 lbs) Samantha Uselman Barbara Moreno 3 8 Moreno-Win on points
13 - P 612, Female 12-13 Heavy (Over 120.0 lbs) Ashley Valido Morgan McGarvey 2 9 McGarvey-Win by gap
14 - P 586, Male 12-13 Middle (100.1-112.0 lbs) Maxwell Edwards Brandon-Marcel Fletcher 2 10 Fletcher-Win by gap
15 - P 587, Male 12-13 Lt. Heavy (112.1-125.0 lbs) Steven Lindsay Favian Esparza 4 11 Esparza-Win by gap
16 - P 584, Male 12-13 Feather (75.1-87.0 lbs) Tyler Lord Andrew Adams 0 1 Adams-Win on points
17 - P 585, Male 12-13 Light (87.1-100.0 lbs) Cameron Gibbons Brenden Davila 9 2 Gibbons-Win by gap
18 - P 608, Female 12-13 Feather (70.1-82.0 lbs) Danielle Wassell Jordan Kramer 8 0 Wassell-Win by gap
19 - P 609, Female 12-13 Light (82.1-94.0 lbs) Marisa Loy Christina Phouangchanh 5 4 Loy-Win on points
20 - P 611, Female 12-13 Lt. Heavy (106.1-120.0 lbs) Gabriela Rentas Jeanelly Fernandez 10 3 Rentas-Win by gap
21 - P 584, Male 12-13 Feather (75.1-87.0 lbs) Gabriel Mendez Devon Young 1 0 Mendez-Win on points
22 - P 585, Male 12-13 Light (87.1-100.0 lbs) Stanley Williams Victor Martinez 3 10 Martinez-Win by gap
23 - P 608, Female 12-13 Feather (70.1-82.0 lbs) Ashlee Donelson Stevie Norris 3 4 Norris-Win in OT
24 - P 609, Female 12-13 Light (82.1-94.0 lbs) Celine Prenatt Landri Vickers 7 0 Prenatt-Win by gap
25 - P 611, Female 12-13 Lt. Heavy (106.1-120.0 lbs) Olivia Evans Gabriela Gomez 2 8 Gomez-Win on points
26 - P 588, Male 12-13 Heavy (125.1-999.0 lbs) Jacob Rigoli Brandon Splawski 8 1 Rigoli-Win by gap
27 - P 607, Female 12-13 Fly (Under 70.1 lbs) Sydney Stoyanoff Enjolie Key 7 0 Stoyanoff-Win by gap
28 - P 583, Male 12-13 Fly (Under 75.1 lbs) Joshua Kosloski Norman Warner 7 9 Warner-Win on points
29 - P 610, Female 12-13 Middle (94.1-106.0 lbs) Jasmine Rodriguez Samantha Uselman 3 1 Rodriguez-Win on points
30 - P 612, Female 12-13 Heavy (Over 120.0 lbs) Casandre Tubbs Ashley Valido 7 0 Tubbs-Win by gap
31 - P 584, Male 12-13 Feather (75.1-87.0 lbs) Andrew Adams Devon Young 6 9 Young-Win on points
32 - P 585, Male 12-13 Light (87.1-100.0 lbs) Brenden Davila Victor Martinez 0 7 Martinez-Win by gap
33 - P 608, Female 12-13 Feather (70.1-82.0 lbs) Jordan Kramer Stevie Norris 1 0 Kramer-Win by Superiority
34 - P 609, Female 12-13 Light (82.1-94.0 lbs) Christina Phouangchanh Landri Vickers 8 1 Phouangchanh-Win by gap
35 - P 611, Female 12-13 Lt. Heavy (106.1-120.0 lbs) Jeanelly Fernandez Gabriela Gomez 0 7 Gomez-Win by gap
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36 - P 584, Male 12-13 Feather (75.1-87.0 lbs) Tyler Lord Gabriel Mendez 4 7 Mendez-Win on points
37 - P 585, Male 12-13 Light (87.1-100.0 lbs) Cameron Gibbons Stanley Williams 9 6 Gibbons-Win on points
38 - P 608, Female 12-13 Feather (70.1-82.0 lbs) Danielle Wassell Ashlee Donelson 7 0 Wassell-Win by gap
39 - P 609, Female 12-13 Light (82.1-94.0 lbs) Marisa Loy Celine Prenatt 7 0 Loy-win by gap
40 - P 611, Female 12-13 Lt. Heavy (106.1-120.0 lbs) Gabriela Rentas Olivia Evans 10 3 Rentas-Win by gap
41 - P 583, Male 12-13 Fly (Under 75.1 lbs) Juancarlos Norzagaray Joshua Kosloski 0 7 Kosloski-Win by gap
42 - P 610, Female 12-13 Middle (94.1-106.0 lbs) Barbara Moreno Jasmine Rodriguez 0 7 Rodriguez-Win by gap
43 - P 612, Female 12-13 Heavy (Over 120.0 lbs) Morgan McGarvey Casandre Tubbs 4 2 McGarvey-Win on points

584, Male 12-13 Feather (75.1-87.0 lbs) Tyler Lord Devon Young 0 1 Lord-Win by Superiority
608, Female 12-13 Feather (70.1-82.0 lbs) Stevie Norris Jordan Kramer 0 4 Kramer-Win on points
608, Female 12-13 Feather (70.1-82.0 lbs) Ashlee Donelson Jordan Kramer 3 7 Kramer-Win on points
583, Male 12-13 Fly (Under 75.1 lbs) Juancarlos Norzagaray Norman Warner 2 6 Warner-Win on points

44 - F 583, Male 12-13 Fly (Under 75.1 lbs) Joshua Kosloski Norman Warner 9 6 Kosloski-Win on points
45 - F 584, Male 12-13 Feather (75.1-87.0 lbs) Gabriel Mendez Tyler Lord 11 9 Mendez-Win on points
46 - F 585, Male 12-13 Light (87.1-100.0 lbs) Cameron Gibbons Victor Martinez 3 2 Gibbons-Win on points
47 - F 586, Male 12-13 Middle (100.1-112.0 lbs) Brandon-Marcel Fletcher Maxwell Edwards 10 3 Fletcher-Win by gap
48 - F 587, Male 12-13 Lt. Heavy (112.1-125.0 lbs) Favian Esparza Steven Lindsay 9 2 Esparza-Win by gap
49 - F 588, Male 12-13 Heavy (125.1-999.0 lbs) Jacob Rigoli Brandon Splawski 13 10 Rigoli-Win on points
50 - F 607, Female 12-13 Fly (Under 70.1 lbs) Sydney Stoyanoff Enjolie Key 16 15 Stoyanoff-Win on points
51 - F 608, Female 12-13 Feather (70.1-82.0 lbs) Danielle Wassell Jordan Kramer 7 0 Wassell-Win by gap
52 - F 609, Female 12-13 Light (82.1-94.0 lbs) Marisa Loy Celine Prenatt 1 0 Loy-Win in OT
53 - F 610, Female 12-13 Middle (94.1-106.0 lbs) Jasmine Rodriguez Barbara Moreno 2 0 Rodriguez-Win on points
54 - F 611, Female 12-13 Lt. Heavy (106.1-120.0 lbs) Gabriela Rentas Gabriela Gomez 4 6 Gomez-Win in OT
55 - F 612, Female 12-13 Heavy (Over 120.0 lbs) Morgan McGarvey Casandre Tubbs 3 0 McGarvey-Win on points

56 - TB 611, Female 12-13 Lt. Heavy (106.1-120.0 lbs) Gabriela Rentas Gabriela Gomez 7 0 Rentas-Win by gap

Preliminary Round Tiebreaker Matches

Final Matches

Tiebreaker Round 
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